
Brunswick County 
Public Housing Fair Market Rent 

 
 
 

 Efficiency One-
Bedroom 

Two-
Bedroom 

Three-
Bedroom 

Four-
Bedroom 

HUD Published 
Fair Market 
Rent 

$786 $813 $926 $1315 $1585 

Current 
Payment 
Standard 

$864 

(110%) 

$894 

(110%) 

$926 

(100%) 

$1315 

(100%) 

$1585 

(100%) 

Proposed New 
Payment 
Standard 

$864 

(110%) 

$894 

(110%) 

$1018 

(110%) 

$1446 

(110%) 

$1743 

(110%) 

 


