Brunswick County Public Housing Fair Market Rent

	Efficiency	One- Bedroom	Two- Bedroom	Three- Bedroom	Four- Bedroom
HUD Published Fair Market Rent	\$786	\$813	\$926	\$1315	\$1585
Current Payment Standard	\$864 (110%)	\$894 (110%)	\$926 (100%)	\$1315 (100%)	\$1585 (100%)
Proposed New Payment Standard	\$864 (110%)	\$894 (110%)	\$1018 (110%)	\$1446 (110%)	\$1743 (110%)